Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

A4

A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5

Southern Methodist University
Common Data Set 2002-2003

A. General Information

Address Information

Name of College/University:

Southern Methodist University

Mailing Address:

6425 Boaz St.

City/State/Zip

Dallas/TX/75275-0221

Main Phone:

214-768-2000

WWW Home Page Address:

http://www.smu.edu

Admissions Phone Number:

214-768-2058

Admissions Toll-Free Phone Number:

1-800-323-0672

Admissions Fax number:

214-768-0103

Admissions E-mail Address:

enrol serv@mail.smu.edu

Is there a separate URL application
site on the Internet? If so, please

specify:

Source of institutional control (Check only one):

Public

Private (nonprofit)

X

Proprietary

Classification of institution:

Coeducational college

Men's college

Women's college

Academic year calendar:

Semester

Quarter

Trimester

4-1-4

Continuous

Differs by program (describe):

Other (describe):

Degrees offered:

Certificate

Diploma

Associate

Transfer Associate

Terminal Associate

Bachelor's X
Postbachelor's certificate X
Master's X
Post-master's certificate

Doctoral X
First professional X

First professional certificate

CDS-A

Page 1



	CDS-A

