# A. General Information

## A1 Address Information

<b>A1</b>	Name of College/University:	Southern Methodist University
<b>A1</b>	Mailing Address:	6425 Boaz St.
<b>A1</b>	City/State/Zip	Dallas/TX/75275-0221
<b>A1</b>	Main Phone:	214-768-2000
<b>A1</b>	WWW Home Page Address:	http://www.smu.edu
<b>A1</b>	Admissions Phone Number:	214-768-2058
<b>A1</b>	Admissions Toll-Free Phone Number:	1-800-323-0672
<b>A1</b>	Admissions Fax number:	214-768-0103
<b>A1</b>	Admissions E-mail Address:	enrol_serv@mail.smu.edu
<b>A1</b>	Is there a separate URL application	
	site on the Internet? If so, please	
	specify:	

### A2 Source of institutional control (Check only one):

<b>A2</b>	Public	
<b>A2</b>	Private (nonprofit)	Χ
<b>A2</b>	Proprietary	

#### A3 Classification of institution:

А3	Coeducational college	Χ
<b>A3</b>	Men's college	
<b>A3</b>	Women's college	

#### A4 Academic year calendar:

,	ricamonnic year canoniaan	
Α4	Semester	Χ
Α4	Quarter	
Α4	Trimester	
Α4	4-1-4	
Α4	Continuous	
Α4	Differs by program (describe):	
Α4	Other (describe):	

#### A5 Degrees offered:

$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{A}}$		
Α5	Certificate	
Α5	Diploma	
Α5	Associate	
Α5	Transfer Associate	
Α5	Terminal Associate	
Α5	Bachelor's	Χ
Α5	Postbachelor's certificate	Χ
Α5	Master's	Χ
Α5	Post-master's certificate	
Α5	Doctoral	Χ
Α5	First professional	Χ
Α5	First professional certificate	

CDS-A Page 1